
Monday, September 1, 2025 - Labor Day
Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28, 2025 - Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 22, 2025 – Friday, December 26, 2025 - Winter Break
Thursday, January 1, 2026 - New Year’s Day
Monday, March 23 – Friday, 27, 2026 - Spring Break
Monday, May 25, 2026 -Memorial Day

Thank you again for choosing Step Forward Therapy, Ltd. for your child. We ask that you provide
the following supplies on the first day of school.

2 canisters of shaving cream 
3 Large Glue sticks 
2 small glue sticks
1 - 4oz bottle of Glue
1 box of 10 thick Markers
1 box of 10 thin Markers 
2 permanent markers - Black 
1 package of 4 (or more) 
Dry Erase Markers
1 box of crayons 
1 pair of safety scissors
1 pack Paper plates 
(plain white ones, no designs)
1 box/bag Dixie Cups 

3 rolls of Paper Towels
2 boxes of Kleenex 
1 box of Quart or Gallon Ziploc Bags 
2 - 8oz container Hand sanitizer 
1 bottle (approx. 11oz) Hand soap
1 package Baby Wipes
2 large containers of Clorox wipes
2 packs of multicolor construction paper
2 rolls of blue painters tape 
1- 6 pack of play doh
Backpack (Large enough to fit an extra set of clothing)
Extra Set of Clothing - Please write your child’s name
on the clothing tags. 
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Monday, August 25, 2025 - First Day of Preschool
Monday, September 1, 2025 - Labor Day
Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28, 2025 - Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 22, 2025 – Friday, December 26, 2025 - Winter Break
Thursday, January 1, 2026 - New Year’s Day
Monday, March 23 – Friday, 27, 2026 - Spring Break
Monday, May 25, 2026 -Memorial Day
Friday, June 5, 2026 - Last Day of Preschool

 X = No School
O = Start/End Date 9:15 AM - 12:00 PM 

Daily Hours
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